
Scale:Date:

Drawn by:

DESCRIPTION:

ITEM NO.:

Volume:

JRODES

1:4
11/25/2019

NW M3144-16 A0150021 (U294)

459.17Created: 1/8/2019

0-24" ±
1/32"
24-32" ±
3/64"
32-40" ±
1/16"

40-48" ±
5/64"
48-60" ±
3/32"
60-70" ±
1/8"

000-610 ±
1.0mm
611-813 ±
1.3mm
814-1016 ±
1.6mm

1017-1219 ±
2.0mm
1220-1514 ±
2.5mm
1515-1778 ±
3.2mm

Tolerances Tolerances

 192.00 

 3.52 

 1.13 

TOL: +- 1/4" L W TH

REV: DESCRIPTION: REVISED BY: DATE:

A WAS DWT3144-16 JR 1/8/2019

319190019


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


